J- Vice

ESLy Tying Vice
2 Willingdon Ave -
Kloof www.jvice.com
3640 VAT No. 4940253067

Phone +27 (0) 83 250 8211
email: jay@jvise.com
jayjvice@gmail.com

Qty

PayPal payment. Once

Name :-
Postal Address :-

SARS

Import Export Code
20477161

Order Instructions:-
Please complete form in
shaded area's save it and
email the completed form to
jay@jvice.com or
jayjvice@gmail.com

[l [e][e][e][e](e] (o] (o] (o] (o] (o] | ] (o] o] (o] (o] [e] (o] (o] | ] (o] (o] (o] | 4 [e] L [e] [a] | (o] (e} [e] (o] | (o] (e} I (e | 2

Phone:-
order is confirmed send Fax:-
money to jay@jvice.com Mobile :-
Email :-
PayPal Email :-
Jvice Fly Tying
Item Description Colour Price US$
No.
1 JVice GooseNeck Original (No Jaw) Silver $152.00
2 Stem Knuckle RH R Hanc $70.00
3 Set Pro Jaws 431 Stainless Steel $140.00
4 Damasteel ProJaw $430.00
5 Set Midge Jaws $140.00
6 Standard Bobbin Rest (Including Stem Bushes and thumb screw) $30.00
7 Articulating Bobbin Rest (Including Stem Bushes and thumb screw) $51.00
8 Articulating Bobbin Rest (excluding Bush and thumb screws) $30.00
9 C Clamp Large 60mm $70.00
10 Desk Stand Flanged $70.00
11 Base Solid Oak Right Hand R Hand $180.00
12 Base African Hardwood Right Hand R Hand $235.00
13 Lightweight Frame & Foam Base Right Hand R Hand $240.00
14 Extension Arm $33.00
15 Bead Dish Clear $11.00
16 Waste Basket $28.00
17 Hackle Plier Standard $16.00
18 Dubbing Spinner Standard $17.00
19 Mini Hair Stacker 6mm $25.00
20 Gallows Att. $5.00
21 J Bobbin $33.00
22 Bodkin - Leg Threader Brass $22.00
23  On Base Dubbing Brush Maker $75.00
24 Long Fiber Brush Maker (stand alone) 180 mm 7* $170.00
25 Tube Fly Attach 1.7mm pin $80.00
26 1mm pin, collet and nose cone for above $40.00
27 Deer Hair Packer $33.00
28 Carry Bag for Base Kit $28.00
29 Camera Attachment $80.00
30 Back Drop Card Holder $35.00
31 Hand Vice with Pro Jaw SS $200.00
32 Tool Caddy $90.00
33 Fly Line Spooler $90.00
34 Coffee Tamper $82.00
35 Caddy Clamp $100.00
36 Renomed Fly Tier supercut Scissors Big Loop Straight $44.00
37 Tying Lamp With base mount pin $52.00
DHL Shipping USA $135.26
Total
. bitcoin Fuel Surcharge Included 30.000%

ACCEPTED HERE

Jvice Tying Stations

Total

$152.00
$0.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$180.00
$0.00
$0.00
$33.00
$0.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$135.26
Uss$ $731.26

Note:- The Jvice Kit is made up from Item's 1,3,6,11,14,16,20 and 28 also included is a set of alen keys and instructions


http://www.jvice.com/
https://www.facebook.com/media/set?vanity=167321196656570&set=a.563967800325239
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1037659330022503/
https://www.facebook.com/media/set?vanity=167321196656570&set=a.563967800325239
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1037659330022503/

