



SARS 2 Willingdon Ave Kloof 3640 Phone +27 (0) 83 250 8211 email: jay@jvise.com www.jvice.com VAT No. 4940253067 Import Export Code 20477161 Name :-Order Instructions:-Postal Address : Please complete form in shaded area's save it and email the completed form to . jay@jvice.com or jayjvice@gmail.com jayjvice@gmail.com PayPal payment. Once Phone:order is confirmed send Fax:money to jay@jvice.com Mobile :-Email :-PayPal Email :-



Jvice Fly Tying

Jvice Tying Stations

Qty	Item	Description	Colour	Price US\$		Total
	No.	N/ 0 N 1 O 1 1 (N 1)	0"			0.450.00
1	1	JVice GooseNeck Original (No Jaw)	Silver	\$152.00		\$152.00
0	2	Stem Knuckle RH	R Hand	\$70.00		\$0.00
•	3	Set Pro Jaws 431 Stainless Steel		\$140.00		\$140.00
0	4	Damasteel ProJaw		\$430.00		\$0.00
0		Set Midge Jaws		\$140.00		\$0.00
1	6	Standard Bobbin Rest (Including Stem Bushes a	,	\$30.00		\$30.00
0		Articulating Bobbin Rest (Including Stem Bushes	\$51.00		\$0.00 \$0.00	
0	8	Articulating Bobbin Rest (excluding Bush and the	ind sciews)	\$30.00		
0	9	C Clamp Large 60mm Desk Stand	Florand	\$70.00		\$0.00 \$0.00
1		Base Solid Oak Right Hand	Flanged R Hand	\$70.00		
0			R Hand	\$180.00		\$180.00 \$0.00
0	-	Base African Hardwood Right Hand Lightweight Frame & Foam Base Right Hand	R Hand	\$235.00		\$0.00
1		Extension Arm	К Папи	\$240.00		\$33.00
0		Bead Dish	Clear	\$33.00		\$0.00
1		Waste Basket	Clear	\$11.00		\$28.00
0		Hackle Plier	Standard	\$28.00		\$0.00
0		Dubbing Spinner	Standard	\$16.00 \$47.00		\$0.00
0		Mini Hair Stacker 6mm	Standard	\$17.00 \$25.00		\$0.00
1		Gallows Att.		\$25.00 \$5.00		\$5.00
0		J Bobbin		\$3.00 \$33.00		\$0.00
0		Bodkin - Leg Threader	Brass	\$33.00 \$22.00		\$0.00
0		On Base Dubbing Brush Maker	Diass	\$22.00 \$75.00		\$0.00
0		Long Fiber Brush Maker (stand alone)	180 mm 7"	\$170.00		\$0.00
0		Tube Fly Attach 1.7mm pin	100 1111 7	\$80.00		\$0.00
0		1mm pin, collet and nose cone for above		\$40.00		\$0.00
0		Deer Hair Packer		\$33.00		\$0.00
1		Carry Bag for Base Kit		\$28.00		\$28.00
0		Camera Attachment		\$80.00		\$0.00
0		Back Drop Card Holder		\$35.00		\$0.00
0		Hand Vice with Pro Jaw SS		\$200.00		\$0.00
0		Tool Caddy		\$90.00		\$0.00
0	-	Fly Line Spooler		\$90.00		\$0.00
0		Coffee Tamper		\$82.00		\$0.00
0		Caddy Clamp		\$100.00		\$0.00
0		Renomed Fly Tier SuperCut Scissors Big Loop	Straight	\$44.00		\$0.00
0		Tying Lamp With base mount pin	g	\$52.00		\$0.00
0	Ĭ,			\$52.00		Ψ0.00
1		DHL Shipping	USA	\$135.26		\$135.26
		Total		Ţ _	US\$	\$731.26
		. • • • •				Ţ. U.I.



Fuel Surcharge Included 30.000%